Total Estiamated

Total Estiamated Funds

. Project Loan Expenditure Equity by Loan Collection from . . Net Cash Flow during|| Cululative Cash Flow till the end of
Particulars Quarter i | . X Available during the
Expenditure | Repayment during the Promoter | Disbursement project Quarter the Quarter Quarter
Quarter
Up to date of
submission of 2,029.46 - 2,029.46 || 2,029.46 - - 2,029.46 - -
Application for
Registration
Sep'25 - - - - - - - - -
Oct-Dec 2025 1,362.74 - 1,362.74 - - 2,853.61 2,853.61 1,490.87 1,490.87
Jan-Mar 2026 2,205.52 - 2,205.52 - - 2,408.89 2,408.89 203.37 1,694.23
Apr-Jun 2026 2,284.60 - 2,284.60 - 500.00 2,149.47 2,649.47 364.87 2,059.11
Jul-Sep 2026 1,871.27 - 1,871.27 - 1,500.00 1,222.98 2,722.98 851.70 2,910.81
Oct-Dec 2026 1,998.43 - 1,998.43 - 3,000.00 1,111.80 4,111.80 2,113.37 5,024.18
Jan-Mar 2027 1,665.04 - 1,665.04 - - 1,111.80 1,111.80 -553.24 4,470.94
Apr-Jun 2027 2,164.32 - 2,164.32 - - 1,852.99 1,852.99 -311.32 4,159.61
Jul-Sep 2027 1,830.21 - 1,830.21 - 1,000.00 185.30 1,185.30 -644.91 3,514.70
Oct-Dec 2027 1,273.72 - 1,273.72 - - - - -1,273.72 2,240.99
Jan-Mar 2028 1,104.81 - 1,104.81 - - 12,896.84 12,896.84 11,792.03 14,033.02
Apr-Jun 2028 1,758.39 - 1,758.39 - - - - -1,758.39 12,274.63
Jul- Sep 2028 2,261.21 - 2,261.21 - 4,000.00 - 4,000.00 1,738.79 14,013.42
Oct-Dec 2028 2,778.80 - 2,778.80 - 3,500.00 - 3,500.00 721.20 14,734.62
Jan-Mar 2029 2,680.39 - 2,680.39 - 6,500.00 - 6,500.00 3,819.61 18,554.23
Apr-Jun 2029 3,022.40 - 3,022.40 - 2,500.00 - 2,500.00 -522.40 18,031.83
Jul- Sep 2029 2,785.07 2,812.50 5,597.57 - - - -5,597.57 12,434.26
Oct-Dec 2029 3,280.28 2,812.50 6,092.78 - - - -6,092.78 6,341.47
Jan-Mar 2030 3,818.10 2,812.50 6,630.60 - 25,793.67 25,793.67 19,163.08 25,504.55
Apr-Jun 2030 4,410.81 2,812.50 7,223.31 - - - -7,223.31 18,281.24
Jul- Sep 2030 4,476.27 2,812.50 7,288.77 - - - -7,288.77 10,992.47
Oct-Dec 2030 4,564.19 2,812.50 7,376.69 - 19,345.25 19,345.25 11,968.57 22,961.04
Jan-Mar 2031 5,167.92 2,812.50 7,980.42 - - - -7,980.42 14,980.61
Apr-Jun 2031 5,978.46 2,812.50 8,790.96 - 19,345.25 19,345.25 10,554.30 25,534.91
Jul- Sep 2031 5,836.32 - 5,836.32 - 19,345.25 19,345.25 13,508.94 39,043.85
Oct-Dec 2031 4,910.21 - 4,910.21 - - - -4,910.21 34,133.64
Jan-Mar 2032 3,310.51 - 3,310.51 - - - -3,310.51 30,823.13
Apr-Jun 2032 1,866.17 - 1,866.17 - - - -1,866.17 28,956.96
Jul- Sep 2032 734.69 - 734.69 - 19,345.25 19,345.25 18,610.57 47,567.52
Oct-Dec 2032 - - - - - - - 47,567.52
Jan-Mar 2033 - - - - - - - 47,567.52
83,430.30 [ 22,500.00 1,05,930.30 || 2,029.46 22,500.00 1,28,968.37 1,53,497.83 47,567.52 47,567.52




